
CIV Junior Aprilia

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Coppa Italia Junior - Qualifica 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 23 SALAROLI A. 59.137
Migliore

1 1:07.835 + 08.698 14:42:46.189  61,455

2 1:00.714 + 01.577 14:43:46.903  68,663

3 59.664 + 00.527 14:44:46.567  69,871

4 59.260 + 00.123 14:45:45.827  70,348

5 59.685 + 00.548 14:46:45.512  69,847

6 2:27.209 + 1:28.072 14:49:12.721  28,319

7 1:02.615 + 03.478 14:50:15.336  66,578

8 59.339 + 00.202 14:51:14.675  70,254

9 59.137 --------- 14:52:13.812  70,494

10 59.502 + 00.365 14:53:13.314  70,062

11 1:00.527 + 01.390 14:54:13.841  68,875

12 59.520 + 00.383 14:55:13.361  70,040

13 1:03.876 + 04.739 14:56:17.237  65,264

14 59.880 + 00.743 14:57:17.117  69,619

 Po. 2 - # 47 ZENATELLO F. + 00.339
Diff. Primo

1 1:11.990 + 12.514 14:42:51.380  57,908

2 1:00.614 + 01.138 14:43:51.994  68,776

3 59.914 + 00.438 14:44:51.908  69,580

4 59.697 + 00.221 14:45:51.605  69,833

5 59.476 --------- 14:46:51.081  70,092

6 1:13.483 + 14.007 14:48:04.564  56,731

7 1:01.107 + 01.631 14:49:05.671  68,221

8 1:43.688 + 44.212 14:50:49.359  40,205

 Po. 3 - # 7 CEZZA M. + 01.345
Diff. Primo

1 1:11.701 + 11.219 14:42:53.468  58,141

2 1:02.627 + 02.145 14:43:56.095  66,566

3 1:01.172 + 00.690 14:44:57.267  68,149

4 1:32.311 + 31.829 14:46:29.578  45,160

5 1:04.292 + 03.810 14:47:33.870  64,842

6 1:00.819 + 00.337 14:48:34.689  68,544

7 1:00.482 --------- 14:49:35.171  68,926

8 1:00.991 + 00.509 14:50:36.162  68,351

 Po. 4 - # 76 FERRARI D. + 01.418
Diff. Primo

1 1:12.268 + 11.713 14:42:53.179  57,685

2 1:02.249 + 01.694 14:43:55.428  66,970

3 1:01.133 + 00.578 14:44:56.561  68,192

4 1:00.892 + 00.337 14:45:57.453  68,462

5 1:12.622 + 12.067 14:47:10.075  57,404

6 1:00.729 + 00.174 14:48:10.804  68,646

7 1:01.296 + 00.741 14:49:12.100  68,011

8 1:09.993 + 09.438 14:50:22.093  59,560

9 1:00.910 + 00.355 14:51:23.003  68,442

10 1:00.555 --------- 14:52:23.558  68,843

11 1:03.195 + 02.640 14:53:26.753  65,967

12 1:01.684 + 01.129 14:54:28.437  67,583

13 1:00.579 + 00.024 14:55:29.016  68,816

 Po. 5 - # 34 SPECCHIERLA D. + 02.512
Diff. Primo

1 1:12.199 + 10.550 14:42:54.439  57,740

2 1:02.842 + 01.193 14:43:57.281  66,338

3 1:02.101 + 00.452 14:44:59.382  67,129

4 1:01.696 + 00.047 14:46:01.078  67,570

5 1:02.080 + 00.431 14:47:03.158  67,152

6 1:02.141 + 00.492 14:48:05.299  67,086

7 1:01.834 + 00.185 14:49:07.133  67,419

8 1:01.649 --------- 14:50:08.782  67,622

9 1:01.765 + 00.116 14:51:10.547  67,495

10 1:10.689 + 09.040 14:52:21.236  58,974

11 1:06.940 + 05.291 14:53:28.176  62,277

12 1:09.798 + 08.149 14:54:37.974  59,727

13 1:24.641 + 22.992 14:56:02.615  49,253

14 1:11.228 + 09.579 14:57:13.843  58,528

Fastest lap: 59.137 
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